Чемпионат Европы по футболу 2016г.
Группа «А»
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	1. Франция
	
	
	2:1
	

	2.Швейцария
	
	
	
	1:0

	3.Румыния
	1:2
	
	
	

	4.Албания
	
	0:1
	
	


	
	Игры
	Победы
	Ничьи
	Поражения
	Мячи
	Очки

	1. Франция
	1
	1
	0
	0
	2-1
	3

	2.Швейцария
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1-0
	3

	3.Румыния
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1-2
	0

	4.Албания
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0-1
	0


Группа «B»
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	1. Россия
	
	
	
	

	2.Англия
	
	
	
	

	3.Уэльс
	
	
	
	

	4.Словакия
	
	
	
	


	
	Игры
	Победы
	Ничьи
	Поражения
	Мячи
	Очки

	1. Россия
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0-0
	0

	2.Англия
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0-0
	0

	3.Уэльс
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0-0
	0

	4.Словакия
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0-0
	0


